
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Cieślak  Joanna  KS WARTA Poznań 1996 00:19:34,00 200

2.  Bakuniak  Hanna  MKP Szczecin 1996 00:20:30,00 190

3.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:25:58,00 180

4.  Czarnolewska  Maja  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2002 00:26:07,00 170

5.  Dybała  Dagna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:26:17,00 160

6.  Babica  Izabela  Niezrzeszony Rokietnica 1979 00:26:23,00 150

7.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:27:51,00 140

8.  Dahlke  Aleksandra  Niezrzeszony Szamocin 1992 00:33:18,00 130

9.  Ratajczyk  Anna  Niezrzeszony Zalasewo 1981 00:34:45,00 120

10.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:39:52,00 110

1.  Muszyński  Jakub
 MUKS Piętnastka 

Bydgoszcz
2001 00:18:52,00 200

2.  Woźniak  Hubert
 MUKS Piętnastka 

Bydgoszcz
2002 00:18:55,00 190

3.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:19:56,00 180

4.  Monczak  Grzegorz
 One Man Team 

Daszewice
1973 00:20:36,00 170

5.  Soiński  Dominik  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:21:08,00 160

6.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:21:21,00 150

7.  Jasiewicz  Daniel
 Niezrzeszony Oborniki 

Wlkp
1999 00:21:52,00 140

8.  Horsten  Dorian
 TRI Talent Team 

Gdańsk
2001 00:22:32,00 130

9.  Ajtel  Jakub  UKS 2 Morena Gdańsk 2003 00:22:54,00 120

10.  Mieloch  Artur  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1983 00:23:05,00 110

11.  Chrzanowski  Jan  UKS 2 Morena Gdańsk 2003 00:23:06,00 100
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12.  Funcia Moreda  Edwardo
 Roquetas De Mar 

Hiszpania
1977 00:23:09,00 90

13.  Staszkiewicz  Jakub  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 2001 00:23:23,00 80

14.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:23:27,00 70

15.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:23:28,00 60

16.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1968 00:23:29,00 50

17.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 00:24:08,00 40

18.  Jagodziński  Karol  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1991 00:24:11,00 30

19.  Smaruj  Bartosz  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 1981 00:25:24,00 20

20.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:25:46,00 10

21.  Lewandowski  Daniel
 Niezrzeszony Oborniki 

Wlkp
1980 00:25:58,00 1

22.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:26:19,00 1

23.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1990 00:26:41,00 1

24.  Sudoł  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Znin 1980 00:26:54,00 1

25.  Kozak  Hubert  Niezrzeszony Kamionki 1974 00:27:16,00 1

26.  Marcinkowski  Michał
 Niezrzeszony Kamienna 

Góra
1995 00:27:53,00 1

27.  Majewski  Waldemar  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 00:27:54,00 1

28.  Wypych  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Kaczory 1973 00:28:08,00 1

29.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1973 00:28:53,00 1

30.  Wołoszyn  Paweł  Niezrzeszony  Chodzież 1978 00:29:14,00 1

31.  Śwital  Leszek  Niezrzeszony Margonin 1974 00:29:34,00 1

32.  Jędraś  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Warszawa 1983 00:29:39,00 1

33.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:29:49,00 1

34.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:31:03,00 1

35.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  KS WARTA Poznań 1957 00:31:28,00 1

36.  Grzelczak  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony Środa 

Wielkopolska
1985 00:32:00,00 1

37.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:32:13,00 1



38.  Śwital  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Margonin 1998 00:33:52,00 1

39.  Krzekotowski  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Olesnica 1966 00:34:32,00 1

40.  Woźniak  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1981 00:34:49,00 1

41.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
1948 00:35:58,00 1

42.  Rusinowicz  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Piła 1944 00:41:14,00 1

43.  Szymczak  Jarek  TS Olimpia Poznań 1957 00:41:47,00 1

Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:25:58,00 200

2.  Czarnolewska  Maja  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2002 00:26:07,00 190

1.  Cieślak  Joanna  KS WARTA Poznań 1996 00:19:34,00 200

2.  Bakuniak  Hanna  MKP Szczecin 1996 00:20:30,00 190

1.  Dybała  Dagna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:26:17,00 200

2.  Dahlke  Aleksandra  Niezrzeszony Szamocin 1992 00:33:18,00 190

1.  Babica  Izabela  Niezrzeszony Rokietnica 1979 00:26:23,00 200

2.  Ratajczyk  Anna  Niezrzeszony Zalasewo 1981 00:34:45,00 190

3.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 00:39:52,00 180

1.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:27:51,00 200

1.  Woźniak  Hubert
 MUKS Piętnastka 

Bydgoszcz
2002 00:18:55,00 200

2.  Soiński  Dominik  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:21:08,00 190

3.  Ajtel  Jakub  UKS 2 Morena Gdańsk 2003 00:22:54,00 180

4.  Chrzanowski  Jan  UKS 2 Morena Gdańsk 2003 00:23:06,00 170

1.  Muszyński  Jakub
 MUKS Piętnastka 

Bydgoszcz
2001 00:18:52,00 200

2.  Grzybek  Bartosz  UKS CityZen Poznań 1996 00:19:56,00 190

3.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:21:21,00 180

KLASYFIKACJA WG KATEGORII MĘŻCZYŹNI

 KATEGORIA 1

 KATEGORIA 2

KLASYFIKACJA WG KATEGORII KOBIETY

 KATEGORIA 1

 KATEGORIA 2

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C
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4.  Jasiewicz  Daniel
 Niezrzeszony Oborniki 

Wlkp
1999 00:21:52,00 170

5.  Horsten  Dorian
 TRI Talent Team 

Gdańsk
2001 00:22:32,00 160

6.  Staszkiewicz  Jakub  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 2001 00:23:23,00 150

7.  Marcinkowski  Michał
 Niezrzeszony Kamienna 

Góra
1995 00:27:53,00 140

8.  Śwital  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Margonin 1998 00:33:52,00 130

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:23:28,00 200

2.  Jagodziński  Karol  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1991 00:24:11,00 190

3.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:26:19,00 180

4.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1990 00:26:41,00 170

5.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:31:03,00 160

6.  Grzelczak  Tomasz
 Niezrzeszony Środa 

Wielkopolska
1985 00:32:00,00 150

1.  Mieloch  Artur  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1983 00:23:05,00 200

2.  Funcia Moreda  Edwardo
 Roquetas De Mar 

Hiszpania
1977 00:23:09,00 190

3.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:23:27,00 180

4.  Smaruj  Bartosz  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 1981 00:25:24,00 170

5.  Lewandowski  Daniel
 Niezrzeszony Oborniki 

Wlkp
1980 00:25:58,00 160

6.  Sudoł  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Znin 1980 00:26:54,00 150

7.  Wołoszyn  Paweł  Niezrzeszony  Chodzież 1978 00:29:14,00 140

8.  Jędraś  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Warszawa 1983 00:29:39,00 130

9.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:29:49,00 120

10.  Woźniak  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1981 00:34:49,00 110

1.  Monczak  Grzegorz
 One Man Team 

Daszewice
1973 00:20:36,00 200

2.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1968 00:23:29,00 190

3.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 00:24:08,00 180

4.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:25:46,00 170

5.  Kozak  Hubert  Niezrzeszony Kamionki 1974 00:27:16,00 160

6.  Wypych  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Kaczory 1973 00:28:08,00 150

7.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1973 00:28:53,00 140

8.  Śwital  Leszek  Niezrzeszony Margonin 1974 00:29:34,00 130

9.  Krzekotowski  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Olesnica 1966 00:34:32,00 120

1.  Majewski  Waldemar  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 00:27:54,00 200

2.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  KS WARTA Poznań 1957 00:31:28,00 190

3.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:32:13,00 180

4.  Szymczak  Jarek  TS Olimpia Poznań 1957 00:41:47,00 170

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C



1.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 

Oborniki Wielkopolskie
1948 00:35:58,00 200

1.  Rusinowicz  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Piła 1944 00:41:14,00 200

 KATEGORIA E

 KATEGORIA F


